Representative photo only, some models may vary in appearance.
BLOWER COILS
2 THRU 5 TONS SPLIT SYSTEM
EBV Series -- Variable Speed
FEATURES
• Variable Speed ECM Blower Motor
• Grooved copper tube
• Lanced sine wave aluminum fin

Kit EBAC01GSK All Sizes
SPECIFICATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
EB V 2400 B 1 = ENGINEERING CODE
MODEL NUMBER
MARKETING CODE
EB = Evaporator Blower
METERING DEVICE
P = Orifice Piston
X = Expansion Valve
V = Variable Speed
CAPACITY MBTUH
24 = 24,000
36 = 36,000
48 = 48,000
60 = 60,000
ACCESSORIES NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
EB AC 01 NCB A
MODEL NUMBER
EB = Evaporator Blower SALES CODE
PRODUCT IDENTIFIER
AC = Accessory PRODUCT IDENTIFIER NUMBER
ACCESSORY PRODUCT IDENTIFIER ASSIGNMENT
NCB -- Non Combustable Base SPK -- Single Point Wiring Kit FKM -- Filter Kit Medium